
CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE UNSS 
REIMS - ATHLETISME HIVERNAL

Classement par équipe 
Collèges - VITESSE 

1 97 Pts
LENOUVEL Victor

MG

MF

Place Etab : 1 (code de l'établissement : 21125) MG

TOUSSAINT Jeremy

LUNEAU Oceane

6

0

7

CADARIO Kevin 0

27E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

25

23

22

CG 06"48

06"99

07"68

07"26

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG JEAN JAURES NOGENT SUR SEINE

Académie : Reims

2 95 Pts
BAILLY Vital

MG

MG

Place Etab : 2 (code de l'établissement : 21056) MG

COURCOUT Geoffrey

GUIGNARD Gonzague

0

0

0

MAQUIN Kevin 0

27E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

26

22

20

MG 06"74

06"83

07"22

07"40

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG ROBERT DE SORBON RETHEL

Académie : Reims

3 93 Pts
GIRARD Cloe

MF

MG

Place Etab : 3 (code de l'établissement : 21239) MG

CROCHET Laurianne

DUMARGNE Hugo

2

1

0

DEROCHE Baptiste 0

25E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

25

22

21

MF 07"59

07"48

07"22

07"35

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL ELUARD VERZY

Académie : Reims

4 86 Pts
RAMUNNO MATHILDE

MF

MG

Place Etab : 4 (code de l'établissement : 21236) MG

PHILIPPOTEAUX CHARLO

SELLIER BENJAMIN

4

5

0

GARET MAXIME 0

23E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

22

21

20

MF 07"67

07"71

07"29

07"44

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG MONT D'HOR SAINT THIERRY

Académie : Reims

5 85 Pts
HERARD Dylan

MG

MF

Place Etab : 5 (code de l'établissement : 21304) MF

MICHEL Lucas

BOUCHENARD Morgane

0

0

5

AZZI Lea 16

23E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

23

22

17

MG 07"14

07"13

07"71

07"97

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG L.BRUNTZ BOURMONT

Académie : Reims

6 82 Pts
SIMON ALISSANDRE

MG

MF

Place Etab : 6 (code de l'établissement : 21204) CG

SONA Olivier

HEUBI Manon

2

0

13

DE ANDRADE Jordan 18

25E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

20

19

18

MF 07"54

07"39

07"92

06"90

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG NICOLAS LEDOUX DORMANS

Académie : Reims

7 76 Pts
TELLIER Angele

MF

MG

Place Etab : 7 (code de l'établissement : 21218) CG

FEQUANT Tiffany

FRADCOURT Bryan

0

8

0

DEVILLERS Sebastien 15

24E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

21

16

15

CF 07"34

07"77

07"63

06"98

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL FORT REIMS

Académie : Reims

8 74 Pts
GRENIER Julien

MF

MF

Place Etab : 8 (code de l'établissement : 21125) MF

CADARIO Adeline

SOCCARD Lisa

0

10

12

BRUNET Oceane 24

22E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

20

19

13

MG 07"21

07"85

07"91

08"18

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG JEAN JAURES NOGENT SUR SEINE 
2

Académie : Reims

9 72 Pts
NOURRY Benjamin

MF

MG

Place Etab : 9 (code de l'établissement : 21056) MG

GOIN Alexandrine

CREPIN Victorien

0

14

0

PETITDITDUHAL Geoffr 0

19E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

18

17

MG 07"49

07"94

07"52

07"55

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG ROBERT DE SORBON RETHEL 2

Académie : Reims

10 72 Pts
MARTINET Baptiste

MG

MF

Place Etab : 10 (code de l'établissement : 21244) MF

MICHEL Valentin

MARION Julie

0

0

20

BENCHEMAN Sarah 26

22E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

21

15

14

MG 07"25

07"36

08"07

08"14

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PIERRE DE COUBERTIN 
CORMONTREUIL

Académie : Reims

11 70 Pts
CHRISTINAT Jonathan

MG

MF

Place Etab : 11 (code de l'établissement : 21208) MF

GOSNET Siegfried

VALLERY Morgane

0

0

18

COURTILLAT Caroline 30

22E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

20

15

13

MG 07"21

07"42

08"05

08"26

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG DU GRAND MORIN ESTERNAY

Académie : Reims

12 67 Pts
KLOETZLEN Axel

MG

MG

Place Etab : 12 (code de l'établissement : 21118) MG

MENNESSON Tiburce

GARNAULT Alexis

0

0

0

LEBOISNE Mathieu 0

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

17

16

14

MG 07"41

07"56

07"61

07"74

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG AMADIS JAMYN CHAOURCE

Académie : Reims

13 67 Pts
BAILLEUX JUSTINE

MG

CG

Place Etab : 13 (code de l'établissement : 21236) CG

PEREIRA TRISTAN

NAVARRO ADRIEN

15

0

16

NAVARRO ANTHONY 22

18E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

18

13

MF 07"93

07"52

06"91

07"07

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG MONT D'HOR SAINT THIERRY 2

Académie : Reims

14 66 Pts
LEBAS Maxine

MG

MF

Place Etab : 14 (code de l'établissement : 21239) MF

CHUL Antoine

DEDET Sara

11

0

18

RAD Chloe 21

20E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

17

15

14

MF 07"86

07"58

08"06

08"12

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL ELUARD VERZY 2

Académie : Reims
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15 65 Pts
ESTEVON Lea

MG

MF

Place Etab : 15 (code de l'établissement : 21231) MG

COUVREUR Cyprien

GRUDZIEN Gwenaelle

0

0

25

CHAMPS THOMAS 0

21E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

13

13

CF 07"53

07"54

08"19

07"76

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG LA SOURCE RILLY LA MONTAGNE

Académie : Reims

16 64 Pts
POTIER Celine

MG

MG

Place Etab : 16 (code de l'établissement : 21210) MG

CAILLAUD Thomas

LEROY Nathan

9

0

0

LOBRY Alexis 0

21E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

18

13

12

MF 07"78

07"51

07"79

07"99

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG THIBAUD DE CHAMPAGNE FISMES

Académie : Reims

17 55 Pts
MIMBOUI Verissa

CG

MG

Place Etab : 17 (code de l'établissement : 21304) MF

KASSA Orphe

RENARD Antonin

0

18

0

DEVAUX Alice 53

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

14

13

11

JF 07"57

07"03

07"78

08"58

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG L.BRUNTZ BOURMONT 2

Académie : Reims

18 54 Pts
DE OLIVEIRA THEO

CF

MF

Place Etab : 18 (code de l'établissement : 21229) MF

ONETTI MELISSA

PARISOT CELINE

0

0

27

ROUQUETTE PAULINE 40

16E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

13

13

12

MG 07"62

07"93

08"24

08"45

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG SAINT REMI REIMS

Académie : Reims

19 52 Pts
CENIZO Lauriane

MF

MF

Place Etab : 19 (code de l'établissement : 21123) MG

THIRIOT Manon

BONDEAUX Marie

29

31

27

DUFOUR Dorian 0

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

13

13

13

MF 08"20

08"20

08"24

07"86

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG JEAN MOULIN MARIGNY LE CHATEL

Académie : Reims

20 50 Pts
HERBAUT Mathilde

MF

MF

Place Etab : 20 (code de l'établissement : 21056) MG

ODIENNE Aurore

PESCHER Laura

17

36

44

MATHIEU Jeremy 0

16E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

12

11

11

MF 08"03

08"44

08"64

08"07

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG ROBERT DE SORBON RETHEL 3

Académie : Reims

21 50 Pts
RAMILLON Baptiste

CF

CG

Place Etab : 21 (code de l'établissement : 21264) CG

ROMULUS Andrea

MAKSYMOWYCZ Damien

0

0

31

SPEHNER Bryan 29

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

11

11

11

MG 07"55

08"65

07"34

07"25

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG SAINT MICHEL REIMS

Académie : Reims

22 49 Pts
DAGNET CINDY

CF

MG

Place Etab : 22 (code de l'établissement : 21218) MG

LECERF KELLY

LEFEVRE Maxime

0

0

0

MATHIEU THOMAS 0

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

12

12

12

MF 08"19

08"24

07"94

07"98

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL FORT REIMS 2

Académie : Reims

23 48 Pts
POCHINI Elodie

MF

MG

Place Etab : 23 (code de l'établissement : 21123) MG

CHOISELAT Constance

CAMUS Jules

32

33

0

KAUSKOT Corantin 0

12E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

12

12

12

MF 08"36

08"37

07"87

07"88

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG JEAN MOULIN MARIGNY LE CHATEL 
2

Académie : Reims

24 46 Pts
LE STRAT Camille

MF

MG

Place Etab : 24 (code de l'établissement : 21239) MF

TEXIER Sarah

STUTZ Anthony

22

38

0

MOUZON Clara 54

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

12

12

9

MF 08"16

08"41

07"88

09"00

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL ELUARD VERZY 3

Académie : Reims

25 45 Pts
PEPIN Laura

MG

MF

Place Etab : 25 (code de l'établissement : 21118) MF

MOUGINOT Anthony

TISSOT Margaux

35

0

50

MARTIN Cassandre 49

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

12

10

10

MF 08"26

07"98

08"71

08"87

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG AMADIS JAMYN CHAOURCE 2

Académie : Reims

26 44 Pts
BRAUX Amandine

MF

MG

Place Etab : 26 (code de l'établissement : 21123) MG

STECKIEWIEZ Anais

TARTAS QUENTIN

37

42

0

MARNOT Corantin 0

11E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

11

11

11

MF 08"51

08"60

08"15

08"08

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG JEAN MOULIN MARIGNY LE CHATEL 
3

Académie : Reims

27 43 Pts
HERBERT Hugo

MF

MF

Place Etab : 27 (code de l'établissement : 21231) MG

BABE Laura

ALLARD Faustine

0

51

52

POTDEVIN Corentin 0

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

10

10

10

MG 07"81

08"89

08"85

08"18

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG LA SOURCE RILLY LA MONTAGNE 2

Académie : Reims

28 42 Pts
RAMBOUT Louis

MF

MF

Place Etab : 28 (code de l'établissement : 21204) MF

REMY Julie

MAREIGNER CHARLENE

0

40

58

HABERER Amandine 59

17E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

11

8

6

MG 07"56

08"58

09"09

09"20

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG NICOLAS LEDOUX DORMANS 2

Académie : Reims
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29 41 Pts
LAURENT Baptiste

CF

CF

Place Etab : 29 (code de l'établissement : 21218) MG

LEROUX Camille

MAIRE Pascaline

0

0

0

LEBRUN Steve 0

11E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

10

10

10

MG 08"08

08"82

08"72

08"23

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL FORT REIMS 3

Académie : Reims

30 41 Pts
BOSCHETTO Sandra

MF

MF

Place Etab : 30 (code de l'établissement : 21208) CG

SAINT Louise

LUCAS Anais

23

46

48

LEGER Alexandre 37

13E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

10

10

8

MF 08"16

08"80

08"83

07"50

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG DU GRAND MORIN ESTERNAY 2

Académie : Reims

31 38 Pts
PESQUER Marine

MG

MF

Place Etab : 31 (code de l'établissement : 21118) MG

LAGOGUEY Alexis

LENOIR Ludivine

56

0

55

DEGUET Antoine 0

10E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

10

9

9

MF 08"90

08"20

09"02

08"24

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG AMADIS JAMYN CHAOURCE 3

Académie : Reims

32 33 Pts
LAMBERT Bastien

MG

CG

Place Etab : 32 (code de l'établissement : 21056) MG

OUALAM Rachid

TOUCHARD Jeanchristo

0

0

32

PINOT Corentin 0

11E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

10

10

2

MG 08"14

08"17

07"38

08"97

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG ROBERT DE SORBON RETHEL 4

Académie : Reims

33 21 Pts
GEREMIA Jeanne

MG

MF

Place Etab : 33 (code de l'établissement : 21208) MG

COUTO Nicolas

FEROT Lucie

57

0

60

REGNIER BRICE 0

7E50M

E50M

E50M

E50M

7

6

1

MF 09"15

08"47

09"19

09"40

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pt

CLG DU GRAND MORIN ESTERNAY 3

Académie : Reims
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